

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	<p>PRODUCT 1) Lanchester Mulled Wine</p> <p>Fruit basis wine with flavours. This smooth premium mulled wine is naturally sweetened and blended with cinnamon, nutmeg, cloves and aromatic spices.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	11% Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 2) Founders Stone White Zinfandel.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF USA CALIFORNIA Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	9% Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	<p>PRODUCT 3) Pink Fox Californian White Zinfandel.</p> <p>Delicate salmon pink colour, strawberry and raspberry flavours mingle with watermelon on the lusciously fruity palate.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	<p>CALIFORNIA WINE OF USA.</p> <p>Bottled within the UK.</p>
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml

Alcoholic Strength	10% Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	<p>PRODUCT 4) McGuigan Black Label Rose</p> <p>Made from flavoursome shiraz grapes this rose is bursting with juicy cherry and strawberry flavours.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	<p>WINE OF AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA.</p> <p>Bottled within the UK.</p>
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml

protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12% Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N



John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	<p>PRODUCT 5) Founders Stone Chardonnay.</p> <p>Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches. A rich creamy texture with a rounded crisp finish.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	<p>WINE OF AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA.</p> <p>Bottled within UK.</p>
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml

of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 6) Terramater Cabernet Sauvignon.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF CHILE Bottled within UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal

fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 7) Waters Edge Chardonnay
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites &amp; Milk</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA. Bottled within UK.
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP

Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 8) Trivento Argentina Malbec
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF ARGNETINA

	Bottled in Chile
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Trivento
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N



John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 9) McGuigan Black Label Chardonnay  A flavoursome wine featuring tropical and stone fruit flavours balanced by caramel oak.

For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Australian Vintage LTD. CR0 6BA
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 10) Quartetto Estate Pinot Grigio.

	A light, fresh and crisp dry white wine with hints of citrus and gooseberry on the palate and a crisp fruity finish.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF MODOVA Bottled within the UK.
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N

Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
-------------------------	----------

Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 11) Altaria Sauvignon Blanc  Crisp and very refreshing, offering an abundance of grapefruit and tropical fruit flavours.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF CHILE  Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 12) Silver Creek Chardonnay  Fresh and floral fruit driven wine, with creamy citrus fruit and vanilla oak characters.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF AUSTRALIA  Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N



Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 13) Waters Edge White Zinfandel.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	CALIFORNIA  Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	9 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 14) Terramater Sauvignon Blanc
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	WINE OF CHILE  Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 15) McGuigan Black Label Shiraz
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Australian Vintage LTD. CRO 6BA
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13.5 % Vol

Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 16) Red Fox  Soft style Merlot with aromas of plims and chocolate. Flovours of black cherries and red berries.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	CALIFORNIAN MERLOT  Bottled within the UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kj/kcal
fat	g/ml



of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 17) Orario Pinot Grigio  Crisp, dry Pinot Grigio
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Moldova
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml

energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 18) Founders Stone Shiraz
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Australia
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP

Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	14.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 19) Waters Edge Shiraz
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Australia

Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	14.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 20) Silver Creek Shiraz
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	



May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Australia
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	14.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT

Ingredients	PRODUCT 21) Altaria Merlot
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Chile
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 22) Valle Condor Chardonnay
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Chile
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 23) Waters Edge Cape Red
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of South Africa
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13.5 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N



John Lewis Stock Number	78435601
Name	WINE ADVENT
Ingredients	PRODUCT 24) Santa Catarina Cabernet Sauvignon
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	<b>Sulphites</b>
Net Quantity	187ml
Country of Origin	Wine of Chile
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lanchester Wine Cellars, Greencroft Estate, Tower Road, Stanley, Co. Durham DH9 7XP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13 % Vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

